The following individuals are likely to run as candidates for the leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each
candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way. - Scott Aitchison

COMPOSITION
tal BC AB SK/MB tario ebec Atlantic <S $40 S60K 5 +
<$60K <$100K
A B C E F G H | J

D K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 124 105 105 372 183 112 292 152 240 205 248 753
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
%2 6 9 5 44 21 8 41 15 18 15 PrS 50
Top 2 Box (Net) 9% 4% 8% 8% 11% 9% 11% 12% 9% 9% 8% 19% 6%
* * * A * L
19 ; 3 ; 9 5 2 10 5 1 3 9 10
Very favourable 2% ; 3% ; 2% 2% 3% 3% 3% * 2% 4% 1%
* * * A* L
73 6 7 5 34 16 5 2 10 17 12 33 40
Somewhat favourable 7% 4% 6% 8% 9% 7% 8% 9% 7% 8% 7% 15% 5%
* * * * L
181 26 18 6 77 43 11 73 28 25 36 31 150
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 18% 19% 16% 10% 20% 18% 16% 21% 18% 12% 20% 14% 19%
* * * C * I I
113 19 15 4 48 23 5 50 17 17 20 20 93
Somewhat unfavourable 11% 14% 13% 6% 12% 9% 7% 15% 11% 8% 11% 9% 12%
* * * * I
67 7 3 2 29 20 6 23 11 8 16 10 57
Very unfavourable 7% 5% 3% 4% 7% 8% 9% 7% 7% 4% 9% 5% 7%
* * * *
728 102 85 51 265 176 48 230 113 161 130 153 574
Don't know enough about them to say either way 73% 76% 75% 82% 69% 73% 72% 67% 73% 79% 72% 68% 74%
* * D* * G
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are likely to run as candidates for the leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each
candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way. - Roman Barber

COMPOSITION
tal BC AB SK/MB tario ebec Atlantic <S $40 S60K 5 +
<$60K <$100K
A B C E F G H | J

D K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 124 105 105 372 183 112 292 152 240 205 248 753
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
124 11 10 4 64 24 11 55 19 23 19 45 79
Top 2 Box (Net) 12% 8% 9% 6% 17% 10% 16% 16% 12% 11% 10% 20% 10%
* * * Ac C* L
27 3 1 1 13 5 4 12 4 8 4 17 10
Very favourable 3% 2% 1% 2% 3% 2% 5% 3% 2% 4% 2% 8% 1%
* * * * L
97 8 9 2 51 20 7 43 15 15 15 28 69
Somewhat favourable 10% 6% 8% 4% 13% 8% 10% 13% 10% 7% 9% 12% 9%
* * * c *
174 21 19 8 76 21 9 59 27 30 42 39 136
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 17% 16% 17% 13% 20% 17% 14% 17% 18% 14% 23% 17% 18%
* * * * I
100 15 12 5 41 23 4 37 14 17 24 23 77
Somewhat unfavourable 10% 11% 11% 8% 11% 9% 6% 11% 9% 8% 13% 10% 10%
* * * *
74 7 7 3 35 18 5 22 13 12 19 15 59
Very unfavourable 7% 5% 6% 5% 9% 8% 7% 7% 8% 6% 10% 7% 8%
* * * *
703 102 85 50 245 174 47 231 110 152 120 143 560
Don't know enough about them to say either way 70% 76% 75% 81% 64% 73% 70% 67% 70% 74% 66% 63% 72%
D* * D* * K
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are likely to run as candidates for the leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each
candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way. - Patrick Brown

COMPOSITION
tal BC AB SK/MB tario ebec Atlantic <S $40 S60K 5 +
<$60K <$100K
A B C E F G H | J

D K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 124 105 105 372 183 112 292 152 240 205 248 753
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775

179 16 18 7 97 28 14 64 29 34 34 55 123
Top 2 Box (Net) 18% 12% 16% 10% 25% 12% 21% 19% 19% 17% 19% 24% 16%
* * * ACE * L
31 5 3 1 16 2 4 8 5 9 5 14 17
Very favourable 3% 3% 3% 2% 4% 1% 6% 2% 3% 4% 3% 6% 2%
* * * E* L
148 11 15 5 81 26 10 56 25 25 29 Py 106
Somewhat favourable 15% 8% 13% 9% 21% 11% 14% 16% 16% 12% 16% 18% 14%
* * * ACE *
218 25 20 11 104 47 11 75 36 39 49 38 180
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 2% 19% 17% 18% 27% 19% 17% 22% 23% 19% 27% 17% 23%
* * * F *
136 18 14 7 62 28 7 48 2 25 31 25 111
Somewhat unfavourable 14% 13% 12% 11% 16% 12% 11% 14% 14% 12% 17% 11% 14%
* * * *
82 7 6 5 a2 18 4 27 14 14 18 13 69
Very unfavourable 8% 5% 5% 7% 11% 8% 5% 8% 9% 7% 10% 6% 9%
* * * *
604 93 76 44 184 164 42 205 91 131 99 133 471
Don't know enough about them to say either way 60% 70% 67% 71% 48% 69% 63% 60% 58% 64% 54% 59% 61%
D* D* D* D D*
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are likely to run as candidates for the leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each
candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way. - Jean Charest

COMPOSITION
tal BC AB SK/MB tario ebec Atlantic <S $40 S60K 5 +
<$60K <$100K
A B C E F G H | J

D K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 124 105 105 372 183 112 292 152 240 205 248 753
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
273 40 23 12 %2 87 20 95 43 56 49 59 214
Top 2 Box (Net) 27% 30% 20% 19% 24% 37% 29% 28% 28% 27% 27% 26% 28%
* * * BCD *
71 9 5 2 21 30 4 24 17 15 10 15 56
Very favourable 7% 7% 4% 4% 5% 12% 5% 7% 11% 7% 5% 7% 7%
* * * BCD *
203 31 18 10 70 58 16 71 26 41 39 44 158
Somewhat favourable 20% 23% 16% 16% 18% 24% 24% 21% 17% 20% 22% 20% 20%
* * * *
345 36 43 23 104 122 16 121 59 62 69 63 282
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 34% 27% 38% 37% 27% 51% 24% 35% 38% 31% 38% 28% 36%
* DF* * ACDF * K
146 15 20 13 44 43 11 51 27 26 29 30 116
Somewhat unfavourable 15% 11% 17% 21% 11% 18% 16% 15% 17% 13% 16% 13% 15%
* * AD* *
199 21 24 10 60 79 5 71 32 36 40 33 166
Very unfavourable 20% 16% 21% 15% 16% 33% 8% 21% 20% 18% 22% 15% 21%
* F* * ACDF * K
383 58 47 27 189 30 2 128 55 86 63 104 279
Don't know enough about them to say either way 38% 43% 42% 44% 49% 12% 47% 37% 35% 2% 35% 46% 36%
E* £ E* E £ L
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are likely to run as candidates for the leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each
candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way. - Pierre Poilievre

COMPOSITION
tal BC AB SK/MB tario ebec Atlantic <S $40 S60K 5 +
<$60K <$100K
A B C E F G H | J

D K L [
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 124 105 105 372 183 112 292 152 240 205 248 753
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
267 2 38 16 99 58 14 92 39 52 54 64 203
Top 2 Box (Net) 27% 31% 33% 26% 26% 24% 20% 27% 25% 26% 30% 28% 26%
* * * *
84 12 12 8 37 11 5 28 13 21 16 23 61
Very favourable 8% 9% 10% 13% 10% 5% 7% 8% 8% 10% 9% 10% 8%
* * E* *
182 30 26 8 62 47 9 64 26 2 38 41 142
Somewhat favourable 18% 22% 23% 12% 16% 20% 14% 19% 17% 15% 21% 18% 18%
* * * *
311 40 37 19 112 81 21 106 53 61 67 57 254
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 31% 30% 33% 30% 29% 34% 32% 31% 34% 30% 37% 25% 33%
* * * *
142 18 17 8 52 39 8 52 25 30 29 37 105
Somewhat unfavourable 14% 14% 15% 13% 13% 16% 12% 15% 16% 15% 16% 16% 14%
* * * *
169 22 20 10 60 43 14 54 28 32 38 20 148
Very unfavourable 17% 16% 18% 17% 16% 18% 20% 16% 18% 15% 21% 9% 19%
* * * * K
424 52 39 27 174 100 2 147 64 91 60 106 318
Don't know enough about them to say either way 42% 39% 34% 44% 45% 2% 48% 43% 41% 44% 33% 47% 41%
* * * * J
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are likely to run as candidates for the leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each
candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way. - Leslyn Lewis

COMPOSITION
tal BC AB SK/MB tario ebec Atlantic <S $40 S60K 5 +
<$60K <$100K
A B C E F G H | J

D K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 124 105 105 372 183 112 292 152 240 205 248 753
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
147 14 28 8 64 25 8 55 28 33 21 47 100
Top 2 Box (Net) 15% 11% 25% 12% 17% 10% 12% 16% 18% 16% 12% 21% 13%
* ACEF* * * L
38 4 8 2 19 2 3 11 11 8 6 16 2
Very favourable 4% 3% 7% 4% 5% 1% 4% 3% 7% 4% 3% 7% 3%
* E* * E * L
109 11 20 5 45 23 5 43 17 25 15 31 78
Somewhat favourable 11% 8% 18% 8% 12% 10% 8% 13% 11% 12% 9% 14% 10%
* * * *
205 32 18 12 84 49 12 81 24 32 49 38 167
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 21% 24% 16% 19% 2% 20% 18% 23% 16% 16% 27% 17% 22%
* * * * HI
119 2 10 8 47 27 5 56 6 2 25 23 %6
Somewhat unfavourable 12% 16% 9% 13% 12% 11% 8% 16% 4% 11% 14% 10% 12%
* * * * H H H
87 11 7 4 37 22 6 25 18 10 24 15 72
Very unfavourable 9% 8% 7% 6% 10% 9% 9% 7% 11% 5% 13% 7% 9%
* * * * I GI
648 88 67 43 238 166 47 210 104 139 111 141 508
Don't know enough about them to say either way 65% 65% 60% 69% 62% 69% 70% 61% 66% 68% 61% 62% 66%
* * * *
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are likely to run as candidates for the leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each
candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way. - Leona Alleslev

COMPOSITION
tal BC AB SK/MB tario ebec Atlantic <S $40 S60K 5 +
<$60K <$100K
A B C E F G H | J

D K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 124 105 105 372 183 112 292 152 240 205 248 753
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
123 10 17 5 56 25 10 59 19 17 18 41 81
Top 2 Box (Net) 12% 7% 15% 9% 15% 10% 14% 17% 12% 8% 10% 18% 11%
* * * * I L
27 1 2 1 16 5 3 11 7 4 4 10 17
Very favourable 3% 1% 2% 2% 4% 2% 4% 3% 4% 2% 2% 5% 2%
* * * *
95 9 15 4 41 20 7 48 12 13 15 31 64
Somewhat favourable 10% 7% 13% 7% 11% 8% 10% 14% 8% 6% 8% 14% 8%
* * * * I L
171 27 15 7 66 45 11 63 27 27 41 30 141
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 17% 20% 13% 12% 17% 19% 17% 18% 17% 13% 23% 13% 18%
* * * * I
93 15 14 4 34 20 7 36 10 17 21 19 74
Somewhat unfavourable 9% 11% 12% 6% 9% 8% 10% 11% 7% 9% 12% 8% 10%
* * * *
79 12 2 3 33 25 4 27 16 9 20 11 67
Very unfavourable 8% 9% 1% 6% 8% 10% 7% 8% 11% 5% 11% 5% 9%
B* * * B B * | |
707 97 81 50 263 169 46 23 111 160 122 155 552
Don't know enough about them to say either way 71% 73% 72% 80% 68% 71% 69% 65% 71% 78% 67% 68% 71%
* * D* * GJ
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are likely to run as candidates for the leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each
candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way. - Marc Dalton

COMPOSITION
tal BC AB SK/MB tario ebec Atlantic <S $40 S60K 5 +
<$60K <$100K
A B C E F G H | J

D K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 124 105 105 372 183 112 292 152 240 205 248 753
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
111 16 13 4 47 2 9 54 18 15 14 38 73
Top 2 Box (Net) 11% 12% 11% 7% 12% 9% 13% 16% 12% 7% 8% 17% 9%
* * * * IJ L
20 4 1 1 11 2 1 5 5 5 - 8 12
Very favourable 2% 3% 1% 1% 3% 1% 2% 2% 3% 2% - 3% 2%
* * * * J J
91 12 12 4 36 20 7 49 13 10 14 30 61
Somewhat favourable 9% 9% 10% 6% 9% 9% 11% 14% 8% 5% 8% 13% 8%
* * * * I L
183 20 17 9 84 4 10 68 29 33 45 22 141
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 18% 15% 15% 15% 2% 18% 15% 20% 19% 16% 25% 19% 18%
* * * * I
112 12 13 6 53 23 5 44 16 20 28 25 87
Somewhat unfavourable 11% 9% 11% 9% 14% 10% 7% 13% 10% 10% 15% 11% 11%
* * * *
71 8 4 3 31 19 5 24 13 13 17 17 54
Very unfavourable 7% 6% 4% 5% 8% 8% 8% 7% 9% 6% 9% 8% 7%
* * * *
707 98 83 49 254 174 48 23 109 156 122 147 560
Don't know enough about them to say either way 71% 73% 74% 79% 66% 73% 72% 65% 70% 77% 67% 65% 72%
* * D* * G
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are likely to run as candidates for the leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each
candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way. - Joseph Bourgault

COMPOSITION
tal BC AB SK/MB tario ebec Atlantic <S $40 S60K 5 +
<$60K <$100K
A B C E F G H | J

D K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 124 105 105 372 183 112 292 152 240 205 248 753
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
110 9 17 3 39 33 9 59 15 17 17 34 76
Top 2 Box (Net) 11% 7% 15% 5% 10% 14% 14% 17% 9% 8% 9% 15% 10%
* c* * c c* 1 L
20 1 2 1 9 5 2 9 1 5 3 10 10
Very favourable 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 3% 3% 1% 2% 2% 4% 1%
* * * * L
90 8 15 2 31 28 7 50 13 12 13 24 66
Somewhat favourable 9% 6% 13% 3% 8% 12% 10% 15% 8% 6% 7% 11% 8%
* c* * c * 1
166 19 14 10 77 34 11 56 29 28 39 40 127
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 17% 14% 13% 17% 20% 14% 17% 16% 19% 14% 22% 17% 16%
* * * *
103 8 12 7 53 17 7 33 19 18 25 28 76
Somewhat unfavourable 10% 6% 10% 11% 14% 7% 11% 9% 12% 9% 14% 12% 10%
* * * AE *
63 11 2 4 24 17 4 24 10 11 14 12 51
Very unfavourable 6% 8% 2% 6% 6% 7% 6% 7% 7% 5% 8% 5% 7%
* * * *
725 106 82 49 269 172 47 229 112 159 125 153 572
Don't know enough about them to say either way 72% 79% 72% 79% 70% 72% 69% 66% 72% 78% 69% 67% 74%
* * * * G
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are likely to run as candidates for the leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each
candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way. - Bobby Singh

COMPOSITION
tal BC AB SK/MB tario ebec Atlantic <S $40 S60K 5 +
<$60K <$100K
A B C E F G H | J

D K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 124 105 105 372 183 112 292 152 240 205 248 753
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
133 8 20 5 61 30 9 65 24 15 20 38 95
Top 2 Box (Net) 13% 6% 18% 8% 16% 13% 13% 19% 16% 8% 11% 17% 12%
* A* * A * m |
24 ; 4 * 10 6 3 13 1 3 5 10 14
Very favourable 2% ; 3% 1% 3% 3% 4% 4% 1% 1% 3% 4% 2%
* * * A*
109 8 16 4 50 24 6 52 23 12 15 29 80
Somewhat favourable 11% 6% 14% 7% 13% 10% 9% 15% 15% 6% 8% 13% 10%
* * * * IJ I
180 23 19 10 64 49 14 67 24 29 46 44 136
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 18% 17% 17% 16% 17% 21% 20% 19% 15% 14% 25% 19% 18%
* * * * HI
102 11 12 6 37 26 9 44 11 18 23 28 74
Somewhat unfavourable 10% 8% 11% 9% 10% 11% 14% 13% 7% 9% 13% 12% 10%
* * * *
78 12 7 4 27 23 4 23 14 11 23 16 62
Very unfavourable 8% 9% 6% 7% 7% 10% 7% 7% 9% 6% 12% 7% 8%
* * * * GI
688 103 74 47 260 160 44 213 108 159 115 144 544
Don't know enough about them to say either way 69% 76% 65% 76% 68% 67% 66% 62% 69% 78% 64% 64% 70%
* * * * GJ
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are likely to run as candidates for the leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each
candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way. - Joel Etienne

COMPOSITION
tal BC AB SK/MB tario ebec Atlantic <S $40 S60K 5 +
<$60K <$100K
A B C E F G H | J

D K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 124 105 105 372 183 112 292 152 240 205 248 753
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
97 5 6 4 48 25 9 41 13 18 15 35 62
Top 2 Box (Net) 10% 4% 5% 6% 13% 11% 13% 12% 8% 9% 8% 15% 8%
* * * A A* L
21 1 4 } 8 7 1 8 1 6 4 9 11
Very favourable 2% 1% 3% ; 2% 3% 1% 2% 1% 3% 2% 4% 1%
* * * * L
77 4 2 4 40 19 8 33 12 13 11 26 51
Somewhat favourable 8% 3% 2% 6% 10% 8% 13% 10% 8% 6% 6% 11% 7%
* * * AB AB* L
176 26 24 8 70 39 9 73 29 28 41 39 138
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 18% 19% 2% 13% 18% 16% 14% 21% 18% 13% 23% 17% 18%
* * * * I I
99 13 14 6 40 21 5 46 14 14 24 24 75
Somewhat unfavourable 10% 10% 13% 9% 10% 9% 7% 13% 9% 7% 13% 11% 10%
* * * * I I
78 13 10 2 30 18 4 27 15 14 17 15 63
Very unfavourable 8% 10% 9% 4% 8% 8% 6% 8% 10% 7% 10% 7% 8%
* * * *
727 103 83 50 267 174 49 231 114 158 125 152 575
Don't know enough about them to say either way 73% 77% 73% 81% 69% 73% 73% 67% 73% 78% 69% 67% 74%
* * D* * G
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are likely to run as candidates for the leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each
candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way. - Top 2 Box Summary

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD

COMPOSITION
Total BC AB SK/MB rio Quebec Atlantic <$ $40| S $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$60K <$100K
A B C D E F

G H | J K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 124 105 105 372 183 112 292 152 240 205 248 753
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
92 6 9 5 44 21 8 41 15 18 15 42 50
Scott Aitchison 9% 4% 8% 8% 11% 9% 11% 12% 9% 9% 8% 19% 6%
* * * A * L
124 11 10 4 64 24 11 55 19 23 19 45 79
Roman Barber 12% 8% 9% 6% 17% 10% 16% 16% 12% 11% 10% 20% 10%
* * * AC c* L
179 16 18 7 97 28 14 64 29 34 34 55 123
Patrick Brown 18% 12% 16% 10% 25% 12% 21% 19% 19% 17% 19% 24% 16%
* * * ACE * L
273 40 23 12 92 87 20 95 43 56 49 59 214
Jean Charest 27% 30% 20% 19% 24% 37% 29% 28% 28% 27% 27% 26% 28%
* * * BCD *
267 42 38 16 99 58 14 92 39 52 54 64 203
Pierre Poilievre 27% 31% 33% 26% 26% 24% 20% 27% 25% 26% 30% 28% 26%
* * * *
147 14 28 8 64 25 8 55 28 33 21 47 100
Leslyn Lewis 15% 11% 25% 12% 17% 10% 12% 16% 18% 16% 12% 21% 13%
* ACEF* * * L
123 10 17 5 56 25 10 59 19 17 18 41 81
Leona Alleslev 12% 7% 15% 9% 15% 10% 14% 17% 12% 8% 10% 18% 11%
* * * * | L
111 16 13 4 47 22 9 54 18 15 14 38 73
Marc Dalton 11% 12% 11% 7% 12% 9% 13% 16% 12% 7% 8% 17% 9%
* * * * M L
110 9 17 3 39 33 9 59 15 17 17 34 76
Joseph Bourgault 11% 7% 15% 5% 10% 14% 14% 17% 9% 8% 9% 15% 10%
* c* * C c* 1] L
133 8 20 5 61 30 9 65 24 15 20 38 95
Bobby Singh 13% 6% 18% 8% 16% 13% 13% 19% 16% 8% 11% 17% 12%
* A* * A * 1] |
97 5 6 4 48 25 9 41 13 18 15 35 62
Joel Etienne 10% 4% 5% 6% 13% 11% 13% 12% 8% 9% 8% 15% 8%
* * * A A* L




The following individuals are likely to run as candidates for the leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each
candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way. - Bottom 2 Box Summary

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD

COMPOSITION
Total BC AB SK/MB rio Quebec Atlantic <$ $40| S $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$60K <$100K
A B C D E F

G H | J K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 124 105 105 372 183 112 292 152 240 205 248 753
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
181 26 18 6 77 43 11 73 28 25 36 31 150
Scott Aitchison 18% 19% 16% 10% 20% 18% 16% 21% 18% 12% 20% 14% 19%
* * * C * | |
174 21 19 8 76 41 9 59 27 30 42 39 136
Roman Barber 17% 16% 17% 13% 20% 17% 14% 17% 18% 14% 23% 17% 18%
* * * * |
218 25 20 11 104 47 11 75 36 39 49 38 180
Patrick Brown 22% 19% 17% 18% 27% 19% 17% 22% 23% 19% 27% 17% 23%
* * * F *
345 36 43 23 104 122 16 121 59 62 69 63 282
Jean Charest 34% 27% 38% 37% 27% 51% 24% 35% 38% 31% 38% 28% 36%
* DF* * ACDF * K
311 40 37 19 112 81 21 106 53 61 67 57 254
Pierre Poilievre 31% 30% 33% 30% 29% 34% 32% 31% 34% 30% 37% 25% 33%
* * * *
205 32 18 12 84 49 12 81 24 32 49 38 167
Leslyn Lewis 21% 24% 16% 19% 22% 20% 18% 23% 16% 16% 27% 17% 22%
* * * * HI
171 27 15 7 66 45 11 63 27 27 41 30 141
Leona Alleslev 17% 20% 13% 12% 17% 19% 17% 18% 17% 13% 23% 13% 18%
* * * * |
183 20 17 9 84 42 10 68 29 33 45 42 141
Marc Dalton 18% 15% 15% 15% 22% 18% 15% 20% 19% 16% 25% 19% 18%
* * * * |
166 19 14 10 77 34 11 56 29 28 39 40 127
Joseph Bourgault 17% 14% 13% 17% 20% 14% 17% 16% 19% 14% 22% 17% 16%
* * * *
180 23 19 10 64 49 14 67 24 29 46 44 136
Bobby Singh 18% 17% 17% 16% 17% 21% 20% 19% 15% 14% 25% 19% 18%
* * * * HI
176 26 24 8 70 39 9 73 29 28 41 39 138
Joel Etienne 18% 19% 22% 13% 18% 16% 14% 21% 18% 13% 23% 17% 18%
* * * * | |




Who do ycu Want to win the Conservative Party Ieadership race?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME EHOLD
Total K/MB ario ebec Atlantic <$40K $60K 100K+
<$60K <$100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 124 105 105 372 183 112 292 152 240 205 248 753
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
8 2 - - 4 - 2 4 2 2 1 3 5
Scott Aitchison 1% 1% - - 1% - 4% 1% 1% 1% * 1% 1%
* * * BE*
17 1 - - 11 5 1 9 4 1 4 8 9
Roman Barber 2% 1% - - 3% 2% 1% 2% 3% 1% 2% 4% 1%
* * * * L
40 2 2 2 32 2 1 10 3 12 8 9 31
Patrick Brown 4% 1% 2% 3% 8% 1% 2% 3% 2% 6% 4% 4% 4%
* * * ABE *
130 18 11 3 30 58 10 37 19 30 32 20 110
Jean Charest 13% 14% 10% 5% 8% 24% 15% 11% 12% 14% 18% 9% 14%
c* * * ABCD CD* G
152 28 31 11 55 22 5 39 24 32 36 28 124
Pierre Poilievre 15% 21% 27% 18% 14% 9% 7% 11% 15% 16% 20% 12% 16%
EF* DEF* EF* * G
27 5 5 3 9 1 3 10 7 5 2 8 19
Leslyn Lewis 3% 4% 5% 5% 2% 1% 5% 3% 4% 3% 1% 4% 2%
E* E* E* E*
20 6 2 1 8 4 - 6 5 4 3 4 16
Leona Alleslev 2% % 2% 2% 2% 2% - 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 2%
* * * *
15 4 1 - 10 1 - 10 2 1 2 6 9
Marc Dalton 2% 3% 1% - 3% * - 3% 1% 1% 1% 3% 1%
* * * *
3 - - - 2 * 2 - - 1 - 3
Joseph Bourgault * - - - * * 1% 1% - - 1% - *
* * * *
15 1 4 1 6 2 2 5 4 2 3 5 11
Bobby Singh 2% 1% 3% 1% 2% 1% 3% 1% 3% 1% 2% 2% 1%
* * * *
5 - - 1 3 - * 2 - 1 1 2 3
Joel Etienne * - - 2% 1% - 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% *
* * E* *
567 68 58 40 217 143 42 212 86 114 88 133 434
I don't know 57% 51% 51% 65% 56% 60% 62% 61% 55% 56% 49% 59% 56%
* * * * ]
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Who do ycu Think will win the Conservative Party leadership race?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME EHOLD
Total K/MB ario ebec Atlantic <$40K $60K 100K+
<$60K <$100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 124 105 105 372 183 112 292 152 240 205 248 753
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
11 2 - * 6 - 3 5 2 3 2 5 7
Scott Aitchison 1% 1% - 1% 1% - 5% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1%
* * * BDE*
10 - 1 1 5 3 - 8 - 1 1 6 5
Roman Barber 1% - 1% 2% 1% 1% - 2% - * 1% 3% 1%
* * * * L
44 4 1 1 33 1 3 13 3 10 11 13 31
Patrick Brown 4% 3% 1% 2% 9% 1% 5% 4% 2% 5% 6% 6% 4%
* * * BCE E*
116 10 16 5 30 48 6 35 25 23 23 23 92
Jean Charest 12% 8% 14% 8% 8% 20% 9% 10% 16% 11% 12% 10% 12%
* * * ACDF *
201 35 31 15 70 39 12 60 23 49 44 33 167
Pierre Poilievre 20% 26% 27% 24% 18% 16% 18% 17% 15% 24% 24% 15% 22%
* * * * K
15 1 4 N 7 1 2 7 4 2 2 2 12
Leslyn Lewis 1% 1% 3% - 2% * 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2%
* * * *
16 4 1 1 7 3 * 3 6 5 1 9 7
Leona Alleslev 2% 3% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 4% 2% 1% 4% 1%
* * * * ) L
12 - - - 8 3 * 2 5 2 2 5 7
Marc Dalton 1% - - - 2% 1% 1% 1% 3% 1% 1% 2% 1%
* * * *
8 - 5 * 1 3 1 1 4 4 4
Joseph Bourgault 1% - 5% 1% * * 1% 1% 1% * 2% 2% 1%
* ADE* * *
13 3 3 - 5 2 1 6 4 1 1 4 9
Bobby Singh 1% 2% 2% - 1% 1% 2% 2% 2% * 1% 2% 1%
* * * *
2 - - - 1 1 - 2 - - - - 2
Joel Etienne * - - - * * - 1% - - - - *
* * * *
553 76 52 38 212 138 38 200 83 108 92 122 431
I don't know 55% 56% 46% 62% 55% 58% 56% 58% 53% 53% 51% 54% 56%
* * B* *
1001 134 113 62 385 239 67 345 156 204 181 226 775
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




